08oCT24

15:14:30(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
080CT24

COMMUNITY: FIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 08CCT24

RACE : 1

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 2
3rd 3
4th &
Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

3/2/1/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
14.40

$1.00 PAYS
41.20

$1.00 PAYS
158.90

AmT/MAZ 21.7.98

(US bollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.20

§0.50 PAYS
20.60

$0.10 PAYS
15.89

Show

2.10
3.4¢0
3.60

(US bollars)

(US Dollarxs}

(US Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEf# 1

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB

AT LAUREL PARK




NDBOCTZ24
15:44:37(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 08QCTZ4
RACE : 2
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/8/2/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
Z2nd 8
3rd 2
4th 1z
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,
6/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.
6/8/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
&/8/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/6

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.40

00 PAYS
31z2.890

00 PAYS
3147.%60

00 PAYS
3538.70C

00 PAYS3
57.00

080CTZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

({US Decliars)

1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

10.20
23.80

00 PAYS

156.40

50 PAYS
1573.80

10 PAYS
353.87

00 PAYS
28.50

{us

(Us

(Gs

(us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

6.40
13.690
11.490

Pollars)

bollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)



080OCT24 PRICE REPORT

16:12:53 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 080CT24

RACE : 3

SOURCE . LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 4/5/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOGONE

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
COFFICIAL
4/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/2/%

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/4

2.

$1.

51.

$2.

Win

15.20

00 PRYS
92.20

00 PAYS
276.00

00 PAYS
90%.80

00 PAYS
398.40

amT/MA2 21.7.0

080OCT24

{US Deollars)
Place

7.80
32,00

$1.00 PAYS

4%.10

$0.50 PAYS
135.00

50,10 PAYS
90.98

$1.00 PAYS
199.20

(US

(UGS

{Us

Show

4.20
B.60
4.00

Dollars)

Doilars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCCODZ
PAGE# 1



0BOCTZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 080CT24

RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 6
3rd 4
4th 15
Exacta
QFFICIAL
3/¢6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/4
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
3/6/4/15
laily Double
CFFICIAL
4/11

4/3

3/6/4/15

$2.

81,

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
16:50: 30 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
43.00

00 PAYS
84.70

00 PAYS
4974.50

00 PAYS
14.2¢0
105,80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

080CT24

(US Dbollars)
Place

4.40
4,60

$1.00 PRYS
21.50

$0.50 PAYS
42,35

$0.10 PAYS
497 .45

$1.00 PAYS
7.10
52.50

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
3.00
3.40

Dollars)

Dellars)

Doliars)

Dollars}

PRCOOC2
PAGEH 1



080OCT24
17:18:22 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : b
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 6

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/6/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

LAUREL 080CTZ24

52

51

51

Win

.0C PAYS
68.00C

.00 PAYS
90.20

.00 PAYS
592.40

.00 PAYS
30.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

08CCTZ24

(US Dollaxrs)
Flace

4,80
11.20

$1.00 PAYS

34.00

$0.50 PAYS
45.10

$0.10 PAYS
59.24

$1.00 PAYS
15,20

Show

4.20
7.00
3.40

{US Doliars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

PRCCO02
PAGEH# 1



080CT24 PRICE REPORT

17:51:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 0BQCT24
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/3/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
9/3/2

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
9/3/2/6

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

3/9

52.

$1.

$1.

52.

Win

11.60

G0 PAYS
19.00

00 PAYS
273.00

00 PAYS
2862.20

00 PAYS
6.00
25.80

C80OCT24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Piace

00 PAYS
39.50

50 PAYS
136.50C

10 PAYS
286.22

00 PAYS
3.00
12.90

(Us

{us

(US

(US

Show

4.20
4.40
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 1



c80CT24

PRICE REPORT
18:23:49(EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 0B0OCT24

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 12

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
QOFFICIAL
5/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/12/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/5

5/12/3/4

Win

$2.00 PAYS
36.40

$1.00 PAYS
146.40

51,00 PAYS
893.40

$2.00 PAYS
38.40

080OCT24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
18.20

50 PAYS
73.20

1¢ PAYS
89.34

00 PAYS
19.20

(Us

{Us

(0s

(U3

Show

2.60
4.00
4.40

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCQOO2
PAGE# 1



G8OCT24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL (08B0CT24

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTISH : 4/6/5/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 4

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
Znd &
3rd 5
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/5/13
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/11

5/4

2.

$1.

51.

52,

PRICE REPORT
18:55:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
143.00

00 PAYS
503.20

00 PAYS
6260.70

0 PAYS
5.00
18,40

08oCTZ24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

4.80
22.40

00 PAYS
71.50

50 PAYS
251.60

10 PAYS
626.07

00 PAYS
2.50
9.20

(US

(Us

(s

(Us

Show

3.4¢
12.690
3.80

bollars)

Dollars)

Decilars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



08OCT24

PRICE REPORT
19:29:53 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 080CTZ4

RACE : ¢

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAIL
9/1/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/9

Win

18.40

$2.00 PAYS
157.80

$1.00 PpAYS
1453.20

$1.00 PAYS
7120.40

52.00 PAYS
76.40

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

cgocT24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
78.90

50.50 PAYS
126.60

$0.10 PAYS
712.04

$1.00 PAYS
38.20

{us

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

6.80
€.60
9.20

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Doilars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 1



